
 BID OPENING RESULTS  

IFB  
25-0112 - Asphalt Crack Sealant Material 

Friday, November 7, 2025, 10:30a.m. 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Allstate Concrete Cutting Inc. $486,000.00 

Davidson Trucking, Inc. $355,500.00 

Taza Supplies Inc. $70,500.00 

Sherwin Industries. Inc $339,750.00 
 
 
 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening. 
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 
I L L I N O I S T O L L W A Y 

2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL 60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


 BID OPENING RESULTS  

IFB  
25-0084 - Carbon Monoxide Detectors 

Thursday, November 13, 2025, 10:30a.m. 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Crewline Construction $135,688.80 

J P Simons Company $381,067.00 

Tiles In Style $440,824.00 

Smart Innovations LLC $435,384.48 
 
 
 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening. 
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 
I L L I N O I S T O L L W A Y 

2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL 60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


 BID OPENING RESULTS  

IFB  
25-0074 Mechanical Street Sweepers  

Tuesday, November 18, 2025, 10:30a.m. 
 

Vendor Name: Total 
Bid 

ALTA Construction Equipment Illinois, LLC –  
Quote # Q00097254 

$1,705,775.00 

ALTA Construction Equipment Illinois, LLC –  
Quote # Q00098446 

$1,705,775.00 

R.N.O.W., Inc. – Quote # Q00098204 $1,849,635.00 

R.N.O.W., Inc. – Quote # Q00098580 $1,869,985.00 

Federal Signal Corporation – Quote # Q00098546 $1,770,635.00 
 
 
 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening. 
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 
I L L I N O I S T O L L W A Y 

2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL 60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

